Type DLPX
Radial Snap-In Capacitors
GENERALGENERALGENERALGENERALGENERAL
SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temperature:
-40!C to +85!C
Voltage Range:
160 WVDC to 450 WVDC

INSULATING SLEEVE:
3 = PVC  Sleeve
Part Number Format
Millimeters     (Inches)Case Code Chart
Dimensions are in Millimeters
Diameter Length
mm 25 30 35 40 45 50
(Inches) (1.00) (1.18) (1.38) (1.57) (1.77) (2.00)
22 (.87) A1 A3 A5 A7 A4 A9
25 (1.00) C1 C3 C5 C7 C4 C9
30 (1.18) E1 E3 E5 E7 E4 E9
35 (1.38) H1 H3 H5 H7 H4 H9
Type DLPX
Radial Snap-In Capacitors
250 WVDC; 300 VDC Surge 400 WVDC; 450 VDC Surge
820 .243 3.0 1.378 1.378 35
820 .243 3.0 1.181 1.575 30
1,000 .199 3.4 1.378 1.575 35
1,000 .199 3.4 1.181 1.772 30
1,200 .166 3.8 1.378 1.772 35
1,500 .133 4.2 1.378 1.969 35
35 DLPX821M250H5P3
40 DLPX821M250E7P3
40 DLPX102M250H7P3
45 DLPX102M250E4P3
45 DLPX122M250H4P3
50   DLPX152M250H9P3
350 WVDC; 400 VDC Surge
100 1.989 .6 .866 .984 22
120 1.658 .7 .984 .984 25
120 1.658 .7 .866 1.181 22
150 1.326 .8 .984 1.181 25
150 1.326 .8 .866 1.378 22
180 1.105 .9 .866 1.575 22
180 1.105 .9 .984 1.181 25
180 1.105 1.0 1.181 .984 30
220 .904 1.1 .866 1.772 22
220 .904 1.1 1.181 1.181 30
220 .904 1.1 .984 1.378 25
270 .737 1.2 1.181 1.181 30
270 .737 1.2 .984 1.575 25
270 .737 1.3 .866 1.969 22
270 .737 1.3 1.378 .984 35
330 .603 1.4 .984 1.772 25
330 .603 1.4 1.378 1.181 35
330 .603 1.4 1.181 1.378 30
390 .510 1.6 1.378 1.181 35
390 .510 1.8 1.181 1.575 30
470 .423 1.8 1.378 1.378 35
470 .423 1.9 1.181 1.772 30
560 .355 2.1 1.378 1.575 35
680 .293 2.4 1.378 1.772 35
25 DLPX101M350A1P3
25 DLPX121M350C1P3
30 DLPX121M350A3P3
30 DLPX151M350C3P3
35 DLPX151M350A5P3
40 DLPX181M350A7P3
30 DLPX181M350C3P3
25 DLPX181M350E1P3
45 DLPX221M350A4P3
30 DLPX221M350E3P3
35 DLPX221M350C5P3
30 DLPX271M350E3P3
40 DLPX271M350C7P3
50 DLPX271M350A9P3
25 DLPX271M350H1P3
45 DLPX331M350C4P3
30 DLPX331M350H3P3
35 DLPX331M350E5P3
30 DLPX391M350H3P3
40 DLPX391M350E7P3
35 DLPX471M350H5P3